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Presents a Peranakan Heritage Tale this Lunar New Year

FESTIVE ORDER FORM



Destination_2017-11_Xmas Order Form_CAST.indd   2 14/11/17   8:41 PM

DIY Popiah Set 
Serves 20 persons

Peranakan Prawn Salad

Sayur Beremi

Banana Bud Salad 

Kueh Plattter 
Chef's choice, Serves 2 persons

$321

$22

$18

$18

$15

Pre-order of items is available from 30 January to 19 February 2019 and collection 
will take place from 4 to 19 February 2019.

All prices are accurate at time of print and are in Singapore dollars, inclusive of 7% GST.

STARTERS & MAINS

Peranakan Mee Siam $18

Garang Assam with You Tiao $37

Sayur Kailo with Pork Ribs $35

DESSERT








